
 

                                                                         
 

Kalida High School & Sylvan Learning Center  
presents 

ACT Prep  
 
 

ACT Prep will be held on scheduled days from 8:00-10:00am. 
 

Friday, May 29   Monday, June 8  
Monday, June 1   Tuesday, June 9  
Tuesday, June 2   Wednesday, June 10  
Wednesday, June 3   Thursday, June 11  

   Thursday, June 4   Friday, June 12  
   Friday, June 5 
 

Cost is $100 per student (due at time of registration) 
Checks should be payable to Kalida High School 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Kalida High School ACT Prep Registration Form 
 
___________________________________________  _________________________ 
Student’s Name         Date of Birth                     
            
___________________________________________  _________________________________________ 

Parent’s Name           Parent Phone Number                   
             
___________________________________________  _________________________________________ 
Student Email      Parent Email 
            
___________________________________________________________________________________________       
Street Address 
 
_________________________  ____________________  ______________ 
City     State    Zip   
 
Have you ever taken the ACT________ Composite Score________ Date of the next ACT you will take____________ 
 
 


